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Roman Alexandra
Manu Andreea
Ciunca Adina
Creciun Alexandra
Deak Bernadett
Czimbor Alexandra
Uveghes Denisa
Lodor Codruta
Gaspar Diana
Neuschli Otilia
Ciocian Rebeca
Sabou Tania
Codreanu Pustai Maria
Saulescu Adelina
Raduly Reka

luga Ramona
Muntean Larisa
Magda Stefania
Farcas Vanda

Peles Stefania
Kato Andreea
Petrus Mihaela
Waldhutter Maya
Mugur Teodora

(21)

Vadean Catalin
Strambu Luca
Jancsik Endre
Hreniuc David
Dobrican Bogdan
Lazar Sergiu
Dumitrean Sergiu
Major Gabriel
Bauer Richard
Galateanu Andrei
Pop Serban

Kotai Alexandro
Vladesel Andrei
Farcas Alexandru
Tamas Lucas
Csis Nandor
Corsatea Horea

Catana Gabriel
Pavel Darius
Kato Edi

Biro Laurentiu

F18 (10)

1
2
3

Galateanu Adela
Stamate Bianca
Tamas Denisa

Club

15km Om 9C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Oradea
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

VIC - CS Chimia Victoria

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

MRD - CS Maratin Rivulus Domin
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
MRD - CS Maratin Rivulus Domin
PCJ - Palatul Copiilor Tg.Jiu

VSK - CSM VSK Csikszereda M.
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
VIC - CS Chimia Victoria

ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman

PCM - Palatul Copiilor M.Ciuc
MRD - CS Maratin Rivulus Domin
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

19km Om 12C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
TRS - CS TranSilva Cluj

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

VIC - CS Chimia Victoria

MRD - CS Maratin Rivulus Domin
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

UNF - UNEFS Bucuresti

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
VIC - CS Chimia Victoria

ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman

NRD - CS NORD Baia Mare
TRS - CS TranSilva Cluj

VIC - CS Chimia Victoria

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

MRD - CS Maratin Rivulus Domin
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma

21km Om 15C

UNF - UNEFS Bucuresti
UCR - Universitatea Craiova
SBS - CS SPRIA Baia Sprie

Cat
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F14
F14
F14
F12
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F12
F14
F12
F12
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F12
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F12
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M14
M14
M14
M12
M12
M14
M12
M14
M14
M14
M12
M12
M14
M14
M12
M14
M12

M12
M12
M12
M12

F18
F18
F18

Time Text3

8:32

9:24

9:43

9:55

9:59
10:16
10:16
10:44
11:32
11:38
12:32
13:30
13:42
14:54
16:01
16:20
17:53
18:04
19:34

mp
12:26
12:31
16:42
mp

10:45
11:46
13:44
13:45
14:17
14:25
14:39
14:57
15:14
15:48
15:54
16:50
17:36
17:41
17:43
18:48
19:23

mp
18:28
20:09
20:31

13:37
14:25
14:53
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Galateanu Daria
Teca Alina
Tecar Denisa
Ghit Denisa
Mandel Reka
Pop loana
Bodea Claudia

(11)

Biro Alexandru
Trif Cristian
Szocs Attila
lacob Adrian
Crisan lonut
Catana Alexandru
Peles Vlad

Manu Alexandru
Ardelean Marius
Ghit Samuel

Sebestyen Alexandru

F21 (11)
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Anghel Andra
Culcean Roxana
Maiorescu Irina
Piringiu Marinela
Tamas Gina
Zinca Andrea
Bogya Yana

Pop Maria
Rettegi Cristina
Raduly Annamaria
Minoiu Veronica

(24)

Ciobanu Roman
Tintar Mihai Andrei
Blejdea Alexandru
Tamas Bogya
Suciu Simion
Minoiu Emi

Marian Ciprian
Mate Sergiu

Rob Claudiu

Toth Zoltan
Hreniuc Alex
Szasz Botond
Garboan Dan
Tamas Relu
Raduly Robert Kalman
Sabau Gabriel
Ghevre Alex

Club

21km Om 15C

UNF - UNEFS Bucuresti

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
VSK - CSM VSK Csikszereda M.
MRD - CS Maratin Rivulus Domin
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma

2,7km Om 14C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

OMS - CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma

28km Om 14C

UCR - Universitatea Craiova
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
UNF - CS UNEFS Bucuresti

UCR - Universitatea Craiova
NRD - CS NORD Baia Mare
UCR - Universitatea Craiova
TRS - CS TranSilva Cluj

MRD - CS Maratin Rivulus Domin
GRR - CS Garage Racing Baia M
VSK - CSM VSK Csikszereda M.
UCR - Universitatea Craiova

30km Om 19C

UCR - Universitatea Craiova
UCR - Universitatea Craiova
UCR - Universitatea Craiova
UNA - CS Unirea Alba lulia

VSK - CSM VSK Csikszereda M.
UCR - Universitatea Craiova
OPL - CSO Plopeni

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
CSS B.Sprie-CSU Brasov

GRR - CS Garage Racing Baia M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Ma
VSK - CSM VSK Csikszereda M.
BAB - CS Babarunca

SBS - CS SPRIA Baia Sprie
VSK - CSM VSK Csikszereda M.
UNF - UNEFS Bucuresti

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie

Cat

F16
F16
F18
F16
F18
F18
F16

M18
M18
M18
M16
M18
M16
M16
M18
M16
M16

M16

F21
F21
F21
F21
F35
F21
F21
F21
F35
F35
F21

M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M20
M21
M20
M20
M35
M20
M20
M35
M35
M21
M35
M20

Time Text3

(cont.)

15:03
15:22
15:55
16:26
16:56
17:20
18:11

16:29
18:01
18:33
18:38
18:59
19:03
19:52
20:42
22:48
44:58

31:04

21:11
21:46
23:34
25:55
26:09
26:13
27:37
28:13
30:00
35:48
37:18

15:52
16:49
16:59
17:01
17:34
17:34
18:09
18:58
19:11
19:29
19:37
20:41
21:01
21:06
23:34
23:41
24:08
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M21 (24) 30km Om 19C (cont.)
18 Deak Attila ADY - CS Ady Liceum Oradea M35 25:10
19 Dalya Zsolt OMS - CS ORIENTER Tg Mures M35 25:18
20 Dan Gheorghe GRR - CS Garage Racing BaiaM M35 25:23
21 Pantiru lulian UNF - UNEFS Bucuresti M35 25:38
22 Deak Botond ADY - CS Ady Liceum Oradea M35 27:43
Barkasz Daniel UCR - Universitatea Craiova M21 mp

Dopovecz Mircea BAB - CS Babarunca M21 mp



